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UES

Annual
Autumn

Spring

Autumn

Spring

Autumn

Spring

Autumn

Spring

Session

ENGG452
CIVL462
ENGG447
ENGG461
ENVE420
ENGG378
ENGG454
ENVE410
ENVE421
CIVL322
CIVL361
ENVE311
ENVE377
CIVL272
ENGG378
ENVE320
GEOG222
MINE324
CIVL296
ENGG251
ENGG252
MATH283
CHEM214
CIVL272
ECTE290
ENVE220
ENVE221
CHEM103
ENGG101
ENGG153
MATH141
ENGG152
ENGG154
MATH142

Subject

59

77
76

68
65
75
75
70

56
68
50
73
50
58
56
62

65
58
62
60
57
61
65
58
87
54

Mk

P

D
D

C
C
D
D
C

P
C
PS
C
PS
P
P
P

C
P
P
P
P
P
C
P
HD
P

Grd

Enrolled
Complete
Withdrawn
Complete
Complete
Enrolled
Enrolled
Enrolled
Enrolled
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Withdrawn
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Withdrawn
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

Variation date

01/02/2017
17/01/2017
01/02/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
05/07/2017
20/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
14/01/2016
14/07/2016
14/01/2016
14/07/2016
14/07/2016
28/01/2015
28/01/2015
28/01/2015
28/01/2015
15/06/2015
16/08/2015
26/07/2015
06/07/2015
15/06/2015
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
08/07/2014

CP

12
6
6
6
6
6
0
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Course Status:Active

Completion Date: Graduation Date:

Thesis A
Principles of Found Eng
EE Adv Building Design
Managing Eng Proj
Water Resources Eng
Sustainable Energy Tech
Professional Experience
Site Remediation Eng
Env Engineering Design 2
Hydraulics and Hydrology
Geomechanics
Polln Control Clean Prod
Membrane S&T
Surveying
Sustainable Energy Tech
Enviro EngDesign Sustain
Env Impact of Societies
Mineral Processing
Engineering Computing
Mechanics of Solids
Engineerg Fluid Mechancs
Eng Maths & Statistics
Analytical & Envir Chem
Surveying
Fundamentals of Elec Eng
Water Qual & Eco Eng
Air Noise Pollut Contr  
Intro Chemistry For Eng
Foundations Engineering
Engineering Materials
Engineering Mathematics
Engineering Mechanics
Eng Design & Innovation
Essentials Eng Maths

Environmental EngineeringMajor 1:

2017

2016

2015

2014

Year Status

Home Phone: 

Campus: Wollongong

Mobile Phone: 

Not Graduated Not Completed 

Enrolment Record Student Number: as at: 
Verification- Verify Enrolment Record Details at: http://www.uow.edu.au/student/verifyrecord

Student No: Access Code: 
Name: APPLICANT NAME Date of Birth:

Course: 721 Bachelor of Engineering

Mailing Address: Physical
Address:
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Session

PHYS143

Subject

69

Mk

C

Grd

Complete

Variation date CP

6

Total Credit Points Attempted: 162
Total Credit Points Passed: 162

Physics For Engineers

End of Enrolment Record

Year Status

Total Credit Points Enrolled: 30

Enrolment Record Student Number: as at: 
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Study Load per Session
Session EFTSU
Autumn
Spring
Autumn
Spring
Autumn
Spring
Annual
Autumn
Spring

 0.500
 0.500
 0.500
 0.500
 0.500
 0.500
 0.250
 0.375
 0.375

Full/Part Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Full Time

26/06/2014)
20/11/2014)
25/06/2015)
19/11/2015)
23/06/2016)
17/11/2016)
16/11/2017)
22/06/2017)
16/11/2017)

Session Dates
(03/03/2014
(28/07/2014
(02/03/2015
(27/07/2015
(29/02/2016
(25/07/2016
(27/02/2017
(27/02/2017
(24/07/2017

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

End of Study Load

Legend 

Year
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017

Enrolment Record Student Number: as at: 

Verification- Verify Enrolment Record Details at: http://www.uow.edu.au/student/verifyrecord

Student No:   Acode: reaicni

Status 

Late Withdrawal - Used prior to 2003, students who withdrew late were awarded a grade of Fail.
Discontinued - Used prior to 2003, students who withdrew late, could apply to have the Fail amended to


Discontinued if there were medical, compassionate or other acceptable reasons for the late
withdrawal.

Approved Withdrawal - Used from 2003, if a student's application for late withdrawal from a subject is approved, the
status will appear as Approved Withdrawal

Grade

NC - Not Completed
ND - Not Declared

PS - Pass Supplementary

PR - Pass Restricted - 45%-49%
(undergraduate courses only) –
(discontinued in 2012)

WHE - Withheld Extension
U - Unsatisfactory

PC - Pass Conceded - 45%-49%
(undergraduate courses only) –
(discontinued in 2012)

WS - Withheld
S - Satisfactory

WE - Withheld Result (discontinued in
2008)

WD - Withheld
CO - Completed

WO - Withheld Result (discontinued in
2008)

WH - Withheld
F - Fail - 0%-49% WM - Withheld Result (discontinued in

2008)
IPR - In Progress Research

P - Pass - 50%-64%

WA - Withheld Result (discontinued in
2008)IPC - In Progress Coursework

C - Credit - 65%-74%

PT - Pass Terminating (discontinued
in1999)

TF - Technical Fail
D - Distinction - 75%-84%

E - Excellent (Graduate Medicine
subjects only)

HD - High Distinction - 85%-100%

CP
Mk
Grd

Column Abbreviation

- Credit Points
- Mark
- Grade
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