

Enrolment Record

Student Number:

as at:

Verification- Verify Enrolment Record Details at: http://www.uow.edu.au/student/verifyrecord

Student No: Access Code:

Name: APPLICANT NAME Date of Birth:

Mailing Address: Physical Address:

Home Phone: Mobile Phone:

Course: 721 Bachelor of Engineering Course Status: Active

Campus: Wollongong

Major 1: Environmental Engineering

Completion Date: Not Complete Graduation Date: Not Graduated

Year	Session	Subject	to.	Variation date	Status	СР	Mk	Grd
2017	Annual	ENGG452	Thesis A	01/02/2017	Enrolled	12		
	Autumn	CIVL462	Principles of Found Eng	17/01/2017	Complete	6	59	Р
		ENGG447	EE Adv Building Design	01/02/2017	Withdrawn	6		
		ENGG461	Managing Eng Proj	17/01/2017	Complete	6	77	D
		ENVE420	Water Resources Eng	17/01/2017	Complete	6	76	D
	Spring	ENGG378	Sustainable Energ√Tech	05/07/2017	Enrolled	6		
		ENGG454	Professional Experience	20/07/2017	Enrolled	0		
		ENVE410	Site Remediation Eng	05/07/2017	Enrolled	6		
		ENVE421	Env Engineering Design 2	05/07/2017	Enrolled	6		
2016	Autumn	CIVL322	Hydraulics and Hydrology	02/12/2015	Complete	6	68	С
		CIVL361	Geomechanics	02/12/2015	Complete	6	65	С
		ENVE311	Polln Control Clean Prod	02/12/2015	Complete	6	75	D
		ENVE377	Membrane S&T	02/12/2015	Complete	6	75	D
	Spring	CIVL272	Surveying	14/01/2016	Complete	6	70	С
		ENGG378	Sustainable Energy Tech	14/07/2016	Withdrawn	6		
		ENVE320	Enviro EngDesign Sustain	14/01/2016	Complete	6	56	Р
		GEOG222	Env Impact of Societies	14/07/2015	Complete	6	68	С
		MINE324	Mineral Processing	14/07/2016	Complete	6	50	PS
2015	Autumn	CIVL296	Engineering Computing	28/01/2015	Complete	6	73	С
		ENGG251	Mechanics of Solids	28/01/2015	Complete	6	50	PS
		ENGG252	Engineerg Fluid Mechancs	28/01/2015	Complete	6	58	P
	_	MATH283	Eng Maths & Statistics	28/01/2015	Complete	6	56	Р
	Spring	CHEM214	Analytical & Envir Chem	15/06/2015	Complete	6	62	Р
		CIVL272	Surveying	16/08/2015	Withdrawn	6		_
		ECTE290	Fundamentals of Elec Eng	26/07/2015	Complete	6	65	С
		ENVE220	Water Qual & Eco Eng	06/07/2015	Complete	6	58	Р
		ENVE221	Air Noise Pollut Contr	15/06/2015	Complete	6	62	Р
2014	Autumn	CHEM103	Intro Chemistry For Eng	29/01/2014	Complete	6	60	Р
		ENGG101	Foundations Engineering	29/01/2014	Complete	6	57	Р
		ENGG153	Engineering Materials	29/01/2014	Complete	6	61	P
	Ossiss	MATH141	Engineering Mathematics	29/01/2014	Complete	6	65 50	С
	Spring	ENGG152		29/01/2014	Complete	6	58	Р
		ENGG154	Eng Design & Innovation	29/01/2014	Complete	6	87 54	HD
		MATH142	Essentials Eng Maths	08/07/2014	Complete	6	54	Р



Enrolment Record

Year Session Subject

PHYS143 Physics For Engineers

Student Number: as at:

Variation date Status CP Mk Grd

> 6 69 C Complete

Total Credit Points Attempted: 162 Total Credit Points Passed: 162 Total Credit Points Enrolled: 30

End of Enrolment Record

Etample Document on the Company of t



Enrolment Record

Study Load per Session

Year	Session	Session Dates	3		EFTSU	Full/Part Time
2014	Autumn	(03/03/2014	to	26/06/2014)	0.500	Full Time
2014	Spring	(28/07/2014	to	20/11/2014)	0.500	Full Time
2015	Autumn	(02/03/2015	to	25/06/2015)	0.500	Full Time
2015	Spring	(27/07/2015	to	19/11/2015)	0.500	Full Time
2016	Autumn	(29/02/2016	to	23/06/2016)	0.500	Full Time
2016	Spring	(25/07/2016	to	17/11/2016)	0.500	Full Time
2017	Annual	(27/02/2017	to	16/11/2017)	0.250	Part Time
2017	Autumn	(27/02/2017	to	22/06/2017)	0.375	Full Time
2017	Spring	(24/07/2017	to	16/11/2017)	0.375	Full Time

End of Study Load

Student Number:

Legend

Column Abbreviation

CP - Credit Points

Mk - Mark Grd- Grade

Grade

it of HD - High Distinction - 85%-100% Ε subjects only) D - Distinction - 75%-84% TF - Technical Fail С - Credit - 65%-74% **IPC** - Pass - 50%-64% - Fail - 0%-49% **IPR** WH - Withheld CO - Completed WD - Withheld S - Satisfactory WS - Withheld U - Unsatisfactory PS - Pass Supplementary ND Not Declared

Excellent (Graduate Medicine - In Progress Coursework - In Progress Research WHE - Withheld Extension

- Not Completed

- Pass Terminating (discontinued in1999)

as at:

WA - Withheld Result (discontinued in 2008)

WM - Withheld Result (discontinued in 2008)

WO - Withheld Result (discontinued in 2008)

WE - Withheld Result (discontinued in 2008)

- Pass Conceded - 45%-49% (undergraduate courses only) -(discontinued in 2012)

> Pass Restricted - 45%-49% (Indergraduate courses only) -(discontinued in 2012)

Status

Late Withdrawal

Used prior to 2003, students who withdrew late were awarded a grade of Fail.

Discontinued

Used prior to 2003, students who withdrew late, could apply to have the Fail amended to Discontinued if there were medical, compassionate or other acceptable reasons for the late withdrawal.

Approved Withdrawal

Used from 2003, if a student's application for late withdrawal from a subject is approved, the status will appear as Approved Withdrawal

Verification- Verify Enrolment Record Details at: http://www.uow.edu.au/student/verifyrecord Student No: Acode: reaicni

NC